
Khurda Road - Mahipur Passenger (UnReserved)/58429 - Pass - SER 
KUR/Khurda Road Junction to MAHI/Mahipur 

2h 0m - 79 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KUR Khurda Road Junction 20:15 4 1 0 44 16 ECoR
2 KURT Khurda Town 20:33 20:34 1m 1 1 13 93 67 ECoR
3 BYZA Begunia 20:46 20:47 1m 1 1 32 48 ECoR
4 RSKA Rajsunakhala 20:59 21:00 1m 1 1 41 44 ECoR
5 BORT Bolagarh Town PH 21:09 21:10 1m 0 1 48 47 ECoR
6 MKGD Manikagoda 21:18 21:19 1m 0 1 54 34 69 ECoR
7 NYGT Nayagarh Town 21:40 21:42 2m 0 1 66 23 81 ECoR
8 MAHI Mahipur 22:15 0 1 79 - ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 28 2024 (18:33)

Aug 28 2024 (18:33)

1

1


